RAMK060
www.vishay.com Vishay MCB
Revision: 03-Jul-2024 1 Document Number: 32579
For technical questions, contact: mcbprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Rotational Absolute Magnetic Kit Encoder Version 60 mm
HP Position Sensor Version 2.1

device. To provide only 18.0 bits (262 144 points), when only the number of bits can be loaded in customer’s device, the last variant
RAMK060M11318XB is a solution available on request
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
TYPE MODEL DESIGN SIZE
(mm)
TYPE FUNCTION ACCURACY
(BITS)
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
OUTPUT PACKAGING OPTION
R = rotational AM K = kit 060 M 1 13 19
F =
SPI CCW
J =
SSI CCW
L =
Biss-C
B = box
F =
SPI CCW B = box 661 = multi-turn
counting
J =
SSI CCW B = box 663 = multi-turn
counting
L =
Biss-C B = box 659 = multi-turn
counting
ON REQUEST: VARIANT RAMK060 18 BITS (262 144 POINTS) (1)
R = rotational AM K = kit 060 M 1 13 18
F =
SPI CCW
J =
SSI CCW
L =
Biss-C
B = box
F =
SPI CCW B = box 684 = multi-turn
counting
J =
SSI CCW B = box 685 = multi-turn
counting
L =
Biss-C B = box 683 = multi-turn
counting